________________________________________________________________________
UM375xx
300mA, Micropower, VLDO Linear Regulator
                                    UM375xxS SOT23-5
UM375xxP SOT353
General Description
The UM375xx series are VLDO (very low dropout) linear regulators designed for low power

UM375xx
Ordering Information
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM37550S 5.0V
SOT23-5
5DS
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM37549S 4.9V 5D9
UM37548S 4.8V 5DR
UM37547S 4.7V 5DQ
UM37546S 4.6V 5DZ
UM37545S 4.5V 5DP
UM37544S 4.4V 5DV
UM37543S 4.3V 5DN
UM37542S 4.2V 5DJ
UM37541S 4.1V 5DY
UM37540S 4.0V 5DM
UM37539S 3.9V 5DT
UM37538S 3.8V 5DL
UM37537S 3.7V 5DA
UM37536S 3.6V 5DH
UM37535S 3.5V 5DF
UM37534S 3.4V 5DB
UM37533S 3.3V 5DE
UM37532S 3.2V 5DD
UM37531S 3.1V 5EA
UM37530S 3.0V 5ER
UM37529S 2.9V 5EB
UM37528S 2.8V 5EQ
UM37527S 2.7V 5EP
UM37526S 2.6V 5EZ
UM37525S 2.5V 5EN
UM37524S 2.4V 5EU
UM37523S 2.3V 5EY
UM37522S 2.2V 5ET
UM37521S 2.1V 5ES
UM37520S 2.0V 5EC
UM37519S 1.9V 5EF
UM37518S 1.8V 5EK
UM.37517S 1.7V 5EM
UM37516S 1.6V 5EL
UM37515S 1.5V 5EJ
UM37514S 1.4V 5EH
UM37513S 1.3V 5EE
UM37512S 1.2V 5ED
________________________________________________________________________
UM375xx
Ordering Information
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM37550P 5.0V
SOT353
VTA
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM37549P 4.9V VT9
UM37548P 4.8V VT8
UM37547P 4.7V VT7
UM37546P 4.6V VT6
UM37545P 4.5V VT5
UM37544P 4.4V VT4
UM37543P 4.3V VT3
UM37542P 4.2V VT2
UM37541P 4.1V VT1
UM37540P 4.0V VJA
UM37539P 3.9V VJ9
UM37538P 3.8V VJ8
UM37537P 3.7V VJ7
UM37536P 3.6V VJ6
UM37535P 3.5V VJ5
UM37534P 3.4V VJ4
UM37533P 3.3V VJ3
UM37532P 3.2V VJ2
UM37531P 3.1V VJ1
UM37530P 3.0V VMA
UM37529P 2.9V VM9
UM37528P 2.8V VM8
UM37527P 2.7V VM7
UM37526P 2.6V VM6
UM37525P 2.5V VM5
UM37524P 2.4V VM4
UM37523P 2.3V VM3
UM37522P 2.2V VM2
UM37521P 2.1V VM1
UM37520P 2.0V VLA
UM37519P 1.9V VL9
UM37518P 1.8V VL8
UM37517P 1.7V VL7
UM37516P 1.6V VL6
UM37515P 1.5V VL5
UM37514P 1.4V VL4
UM37513P 1.3V VL3
UM37512P 1.2V VL2
________________________________________________________________________
UM375xx
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)